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TOD for All: Planning for 1 Million+ New People Near Transit 
Speaker Contact Information 
 
KEYNOTE SPEAKER 
Dean Kralios 
dkralios@smrarchitects.com 
https://smrarchitects.com/  
 
 
 
PLENARY SESSION PANEL: INDUSTRY PERSPECTIVES  
Andrea Newton 
Andrea.Newton@uli.org 
www.northwest.uli.org 
 
Angela Rozmyn 
angela@pantley.com 
http://www.naturalandbuilt.com 
 

Scott Surdyke  
scott.surdyke@lakeunionpartners.com  
https://lakeunionpartners.com/ 
 
Fred Young 
fyoung@parametrix.com 
parametrix.com 

 
 
PLENARY SESSION PANEL: COMMUNITY LED DEVELOPMENT  
Debbie Lacey 
debbie@eastsideforall.org 
https://eastsideforall.org/  
 
Miguel Maestas  
mmaestas@elcentrodelaraza.org 
https://www.elcentrodelaraza.org/  

Brendan Nelson  
nvision.epic@gmail.com  
http://www.hilltopactioncoalition.org/  
 
Uche Okezie  
uche@homesightwa.org 
https://homesightwa.org/  
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